
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP009017 VIHE REYNER, SALVADOR (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 0 0 0
ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP002361 COLL REYNE, ALBERT 0,2 0 0,2
ACPP001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP006044 PEDRERO PALACIO, MARTI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP003997 BARNILS GARCIA, XAVIER (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP018804 MOLINS SALA, LLUIS (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP023173 BLANXER HERNANDO, JORGE 6,1 5 6
ACPP001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 4 4,5
ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP011322 CHICO QUINTANILLA, FERNANDO 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO4 3 3,9
ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 10,4 8 10,3
ACPP001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL7,8 6 7,8
ACPP023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP026594 MORIZZO *, EUGEN 10,3 8 10,2
ACPP026409 BRUNNER TIMEUS, HEIDI 9,8 8 9,7
ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP003722 VENTURA XALMA, MIGUEL ANGEL 0,9 1 0,9
ACPP017912 FLORIACH RIVAS, JAUME 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP012763 BERTRAN CODOÑES, ANDREU 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS7,4 5 7,4
ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 14 11 14

POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
ACPP018804 MOLINS SALA, LLUIS (+)1,3 (+)1 (+)1,4
ACPP023173 BLANXER HERNANDO, JORGE 6,1 5 6
ACPP026594 MORIZZO *, EUGEN 10,3 8 10,2
ACPP026409 BRUNNER TIMEUS, HEIDI 9,8 8 9,7
ACPP021763 CHILLARON GONZALEZ, ANGEL ANTONIO4 3 3,9
ACPP014363 DURAN JORQUERA, JOSEP 10,4 8 10,3
ACPP017619 MAS GUERRERO, ORIOL 0 0 0
ACPP000256 MOLINS JARDI, JORDI (+)1,1 (+)1 (+)1,1
ACPP001529 MASSAGUER VALL-LLOVERA, JOSEP4,5 4 4,5
ACPP024322 MASFERRER HOMS, JOSEP (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP001542 MASSAGUER DE PLANELL, MIQUEL7,8 6 7,8
ACPP023901 SUREDA ALSINA, PERE 3,8 3 3,8
ACPP017916 PEQUEÑO DELGADO, SERGIO (+)2,1 (+)2 (+)2,1
ACPP009017 VIHE REYNER, SALVADOR (+)2,8 (+)3 (+)2,8
ACPP002361 COLL REYNE, ALBERT 0,2 0 0,2
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ACPP001622 COLL RIGAU, JAUME (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1
ACPP004186 SUREDA ESPARRAGUERA, NARCIS(+)1,6 (+)2 (+)1,6
ACPP011322 CHICO QUINTANILLA, FERNANDO 6,6 5 6,6
ACPP006044 PEDRERO PALACIO, MARTI (+)2,5 (+)2 (+)2,5
ACPP003997 BARNILS GARCIA, XAVIER (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6
ACPP001543 VALL-LLOVERA PASSADA, MªDOLORS7,4 5 7,4
ACPP022417 CAROEN PETITPAS, CHARLOTTE 14 11 14
ACPP004760 LOPEZ DEL HIERRO, PILAR 7,4 5 7,4
ACPP006958 PUJOL CARRERAS, MARGARITA (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2
ACPP014073 SAURA VIDAL, JOAN 6,2 5 6,2
ACPP008594 OLIVERAS MACH, DOLORS 6,5 5 6,5
ACPP003722 VENTURA XALMA, MIGUEL ANGEL 0,9 1 0,9
ACPP017912 FLORIACH RIVAS, JAUME 3,7 3 3,7
ACPP006442 HERNANDEZ CLOSAS, LOURDES 3,6 3 3,6
ACPP001708 GONZALEZ DORADO, EMILIA 3,3 2 3,3
ACPP012763 BERTRAN CODOÑES, ANDREU 1,8 2 1,8
ACPP010320 SERRA RAGOLTA, JOAQUIM 7,4 5 7,4
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